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1 Amalu Maria Jose 7561870242 ammaluamalu97@gmail.com BCA 2018 Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

2 Jeeva mary jose 9562787802 josejeevamary7@gmail.com

M.Sc 

Computer 

Science 2018 Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Very good Very Good

3

Dileep 

Balamurugan 6282704827

dileepbalamurugan1996@gmail.

com BBA 2018 Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very good Excellent

4 Vishnupriya Reghu 7559861898 vishnupriyareghu97@gmail.com BBA 2018 Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very good Excellent

5 ANJU MATHEW 9745547042 anjuakku6@gmail.com

M.Sc 

Computer 

Science 2018 Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

6

Ajeshmon T 

Rajesh 9562686704 ajeshtrajesh129@gmail.com BBA 2018 Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very good Very Good

7 ANJU S 9207049174 anjusujathan97@gmail.com BBA 2018 Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

8 Sonimol P K 7909292588 sony.kuriakose473@gmail.com BCA 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

9 Kavya Uthaman 9605293559 kavyauthaman5@gmail.com BCA 2018 Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very good Very Good

10 Aswin Jojo 8086102361 aswinjojo007@gmail.com BCA 2018 Very Good Very Good Good Poor Very Good Good Very good Very Good

11 Harsha suresh 9544649707 Harshaasha@gmail.com BCA 2018 Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very good Very Good

12 Albin Kurian 9562010036 albinputhuveli@gmail.com

M.Sc 

Computer 

Science 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

13 Karishma George 9061754611

Karishmageorge9082@gmail.co

m BBA 2018 Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very good Excellent

14 Arun Sebastian 9072092491 arunsebastian312@gmail.com BBA 2018 Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very good Excellent

15 jomal joseph 7025789928 jomaljoseph28@gmail.com BBA 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very good Excellent

16 Ansu Tomy 9447642009 ansutomys@gmail.com B.Com Tax 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent

17 Jobin Philip 9744458948 jobinph07@gmail.com B.Com CA 2018 Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Very good Very Good

18 Emil Joy 9747364414 emiljoy1997@gmail.com B.Com CA 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

19 Gokul sabu 9744569899 gokulsabu255@gamil.com B.Com Tax 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very good Excellent

20 Salmi Saji 225172097 salmisajilegendz@gmail.com B.Com Tax 2018 Good Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Good

21 Arun 9447123321 Arunmathew1@gmail.com B.Com Tax 2018 Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor

22 Justin Baby 9446136580 justinbaby545@gmail.com BA English 2018 Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very good Very Good

23

Jess maria 

Abraham 8086999511 jessmariaak@gmail.com BA English 2018 Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very good Excellent

24 Namitha Nandan 8157042678 namithanandan7@gmail.com BA English 2018 Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very good Very Good
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25 Beena John 9947438344 beenajohn2323@gmail.com BA English 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

26 Athira Thomas 7909297806 athirathomas803@gmail.com BA English 2018 Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very good Excellent

27 Sandra Wilson 7902396783 sandramamala33@gmail.com BA English 2018 Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

28 Diyona Bennichan 9048284031 diyonabennichan2@gmail.com MA English 2018 Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very good Very Good


